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TDS ON ONLINE SALES


2595. SHRI Y.S. AVINASH REDDY:


Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government proposes to deduct Tax Collected at Source (TDS) on online

sales;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the said move has been opposed by e-commerce companies, if so, the details

thereof; and

(d) the steps taken by the Government to resolve the issue?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR)


(a) No such proposal is under consideration.

(b), (c) & (d) Does not arise, in view of the reply to (a) above.

_______
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